Agreement # 4495 - Amendment # ! |egistar # 21-1670

CONTRACT AMENDMENT ROUTING SHEET

Date Prepared: 102012021 Need Date:  11/03/2021
PROCESSING DEPARTMENT: CONTRACTOR:

Department: CAO - Procurement & Contracts Name: AMG Management Group, LLC
Dept. Contact: Kristen Germond ; Address: 2028 Larkstone Place

Phone: x5974 ‘ : - ‘ El Dorado Hills, California 95762
Department Digitally signed by Jon Manning Phone:

. Jon Mannin Date 20211019 15:18:48
Head Signature: 95

Jon Manning, CPPB Org Code: 06AC0O22
Administrative Analyst Supervisor Project String
(if applicable):

CONTRACTING DEPARTMENT: CAO - Facilities

Service Requested: Review and Approve
Description:  Amendment for Project Management and Real Estate Due Diligence Services

Contract Term: Three (3) Years as amended Contract Value: $479,470 as amended
COUNTY COUNSEL: (must approve all contracts and MOU's) C ;
Approved: v Disapproved: Date:  11/08/2021 BY: v Emm

Approved: Disapproved: Date: By:

Approved on condition of BOS authority. -scs

COUNSEL -- PLEASE FORWARD TO HR AND RISK MANAGEMENT -- THANKS!

HR APPROVAL:

Compliance with Human Resources requirements? Yes: - ' No: I I
‘Compliance verified by: Misty Garcia DN T 082S 00

RISK MANAGEMENT APPROVAL: (all contracts & MOU s except boilerplate grant funding contracts)
Approved: Disapproved: __ Date: 11/09/2021 By: Michasl Andersen syimaiisie-
Approved: Disapproved: Date: . By: .

_ OTHER APPROVAL (Specufy department(s) parucupatmg or dtrectly affected by this contract)

‘ Departments
Approved: __ Disapproved: Date . By:
~ Approved: _ Disapproved: | | Date: . By:

21-1670 A 1 of 1





